Treatment

Cosmetic tattoo (make-up that won’'t wash off) - Lasts 3 to 5 years

(03)357 47053

027 224 2175

Price

Your skin is numbed before treatment and there is no after treat pain. Over 40 years’ experience.

Eyeliner top (colours — blue, green, grey, black and brown)

Eyeliner bottom

Top and bottom eyeliner together
Eyebrows

Lip liners

Full lip Colour

Beauty spot

Lash and Eye treatments
For long lasting clinically proven hair removal.

Perma lashes (full set of lashes)

Lash extensions

Lash rebalance (touch up)

Lash tint

Brow tint

Lash and brow tint together and trim
Brow trim or wax on its own on its own
Brow reshape

Thermolysis (permanent hair removal that works)

For long lasting clinically proven hair removal.

1/4 Hour
1/2 Hour
3/4 Hour
1 Hour

Facials & Peels

$350
$300
$650
$450
$350
750

$95

From $95
$95-135
$55

$25

$25
$49.5
$15-$25
$25.00

S55
$60
$85
$95

Relax and give your face some rejuvenation for a natural fresh look. All our facials and peels are
done using by Image Products — Cosmeceutical range for clinic treatments and home care.

Image 02 facial
Hydrating facial

$85
S85

Peels for Acne, Aging, Rosacea, Sensitive, Wrinkles, Unbalanced, Pregnant and Pigmented skins

and more...

Note: Peels in course of 6-8 weekly, last peel FREE.

Waxing
For long lasting clinically proven hair removal.

Full leg wax
Half leg wax
Bikini line wax
Underarm wax

from S75

1 hour - $65
1/2hour - $35
$25 - S$55
from S35



